
1. Summary
Meeting title PRE-BID CONFERENCE FOR RFQ 505198 BRONX RIVER - REPLACEMENT OF UNDERGROUND STEAM AND CONDENSATE LINES
Attended participants 15
Start time 9/03/24, 9:47:27 AM
End time 9/03/24, 10:19:36 AM
Meeting duration 32m 8s
Average attendance time 20m 6s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting DurationEmail Participant ID (UPN) Role
Zulkasheva, Albina 9/03/24, 9:55:39 AM 9/03/24, 10:19:09 AM 23m 30s Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Dokubo, Kinta 9/03/24, 9:47:29 AM 9/03/24, 10:19:36 AM 32m 6s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Kulkarni, Nikhil 9/03/24, 9:56:14 AM 9/03/24, 10:19:02 AM 22m 48s KulkarniN@LiRo-Hill.com KulkarniN@LiRo-Hill.com Attendee

Morgan Wintersmith (Crescent 
Contracting Corporation) 9/03/24, 9:56:24 AM 9/03/24, 10:19:08 AM 22m 43s ccc@crescentcontracting.com ccc@crescentcontracting.com Attendee
George Corluka (Kordun 
Construction) 9/03/24, 9:56:48 AM 9/03/24, 10:19:07 AM 22m 19s George@kordunconstruction.com George@kordunconstruction.com Attendee
Ray Cestaro (Dynamic US Inc) 9/03/24, 9:56:49 AM 9/03/24, 10:19:08 AM 22m 19s RCestaro@DynamicUSInc.com RCestaro@DynamicUSInc.com Attendee
George Wu (Infinity Contracting 
Services Corp) 9/03/24, 9:58:54 AM 9/03/24, 10:19:05 AM 20m 10s gwu@infinitycsc.com gwu@infinitycsc.com Attendee
Dixon, Matthew 9/03/24, 9:59:10 AM 9/03/24, 10:19:09 AM 19m 58s Matt.Dixon01@nycha.nyc.gov Matt.Dixon01@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Gencarelli, Christina 9/03/24, 10:00:20 AM 9/03/24, 10:19:04 AM 18m 44s Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Islam, Tariqul 9/03/24, 10:00:20 AM 9/03/24, 10:19:07 AM 18m 46s Tariqul.Islam@nycha.nyc.gov Tariqul.Islam@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Xhafa, Diana 9/03/24, 10:00:30 AM 9/03/24, 10:19:33 AM 19m 3s Diana.Xhafa@nycha.nyc.gov Diana.Xhafa@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Mirza Sajjal (Dynamic US Inc) 9/03/24, 10:00:37 AM 9/03/24, 10:19:15 AM 18m 38s MSajjal@DynamicUSInc.com MSajjal@DynamicUSInc.com Attendee
Johnson, Latrena 9/03/24, 10:01:08 AM 9/03/24, 10:14:04 AM 12m 55s Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Rocon Corps. 9/03/24, 10:02:08 AM 9/03/24, 10:18:59 AM 16m 50s Attendee
Chao, Steven 9/03/24, 10:08:22 AM 9/03/24, 10:19:06 AM 10m 44s Steven.Chao@nycha.nyc.gov Steven.Chao@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter


